24
x
8
6
-
1
U
 A

-Humidity 5% to 95%RH @ 55°C
Certification CE/FCC/UL
ORDERING GUIDE
* *Proprietary (NIP) & Standard (NIC) Interface
Model No. Ethernet Gen2.0 Bypass EZIO PCI-E Expansion
CAR-3035/6/7-3620 6 GbE RJ45 ports 2 Optional 2*
Optional NIP
LAN Module
Ethernet
Controller Interface Bypass
NIP-51040 82580EB 4 GbE RJ45 0
NIP-51240 82580EB 4 GbE RJ45 2
NIP-51080 82580EB 8 GbE RJ45 0
NIP-51081 82580EB 8 GbE RJ45 0
NIP-51082 82580EB 8 GbE RJ45 0
NIP-52020 82580DB 2 GbE SFP 0
NIP-52120 82580DB 2 GbE SFP 1
NIP-52040 82580EB 4 GbE SFP 0
NIP-52080 82580EB 8 GbE SFP 0
NIP-53020 82599ES 2 10GbE SFP+ 0
NIP-53120 82599ES 2 10GbE SFP+ 1
NIP-55140 82580EB
2 GbE RJ45
2 GbE SFP
0
NIP-61041
CN1620
82580EB
4 GbE RJ45 0
NIP-62041
CN1620
82580EB
4 GbE SFP 0
NIP-70001 CN1620 N/A 0
Option CPUs
Model
Cores/
Threads Frequency Cache TPD
i7-2600 4/8 3.40 GHz 8M 95 W
i5-2400 4/4 3.10 GHz 6M 95 W
i3-2120 2/4 3.30 GHz 3M 65 W
G850 2/2 2.90 GHz 3M 65 W
G540 2/2 2.50 GHz 2M 65 W
 CAR-3036
 CAR-3037
 CAR-3035
CASwell NIP Six PCI-E GbE ports
RJ45 console & Dual USB
Expansion slot